                                                                                  Page: 1 of 8
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com          W: www.snowball-inc.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Introducing the Telluride series: an exquisite range of elegant chandeliers in various sizes
and sophisticated styles. This modern chandelier embodies a fusion of avant-garde
production techniques and meticulous attention to detail, hallmarking superior
craftsmanship. Each piece is adorned with crystal chains of varying lengths, exuding
charm and elegance reminiscent of precious jewels. With tunable white and RGBW

32.30”+40.10’ 90W
2700K/3500K/4000K or
3000K/3500K/4000K
5400 lm
40.10”+48.03” 110W
2700K/3500K/4000K or
3000K/3500K/4000K
6600 lm
59.80”+71.65” 150W
2700K/3500K/4000K or
3000K/3500K/4000K
9000 lm
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS                                               SEE SPEC
PICTURE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SB-EBP/5W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 5W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/10.7W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 10.7W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/17W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 17W 90 minutes
RGBW/TUNABLE WHITE SMART CONTROL                              SEE SPEC AND VIDEO
RGBW COLOR EXAMPLES                                                       SEE VIDEO
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
LUMEN OUTPUT (for color selectable not RGBW)
Get Smart
Using Amazon Echo, Echo Dot, or any Alexa-enabled device allows you to turn your luminaire on and off, dim the light and
change light color to Red, Green, Blue or White independently by using voice command or Smart phone app, DMX, Handheld
remote or wall control.
                                                                                  Page: 6 of 8
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com          W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-D702A  Remote mount with canopy, cables fixed directly to the ceiling, direct lighting.
PHOTOMETRIC:  Direct Illumination
SB-D101A20WSZ  15.75” 20W @ 4000K
SB-D101A30WSZ  23.62” 30W @ 4000K
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS: Canopy Size for ZigBee & DMX: 15.75” x 2.76”
                                                                                  Page: 7 of 8
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com          W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-D101A40WSZ  31.50” 40W @ 4000K
SB-D101A50WSZ  39.37” 50W @ 4000K
SB-D101A60WSZ  47.24” 60W @ 4000K
                                                                                  Page: 8 of 8
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: customerservice@snowball-inc.com          W: www.snowball-inc.com
SB-D101A70WSZ  59.06” 70W @ 4000K
SB-D101A80WSZ  70.87” 80W @ 4000K